
STANOVNIŠTVO PO NASELJIMA 

 

Opština Naselje Broj stanovnika 
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Borje 

Brajkovača 

Dobri Nugo 

Gradina 

Krš 

Mala Crna Gora 

Motički Gaj 

Njegovuđa 

Novakovići 

Pašina Voda 

Pašino Polje 

Pitomine 

Podgora 

Pošćenski Kraj 

Rudanci 

Šumanovac 

Suvodo 

Tepačko Polje 

Tepca 

Virak 

Ţabljak 

Zminica 

Ninkovići 

Paleţ 

Rasova 

Šljivansko 

Vrela 
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16 

7 

22 
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22 
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22 
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32 
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